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som~som | 45.6% 41.4%| 35.6%| 31.0%32.2%| 18.5%| 14.3%| 14.7%) 17.6%| 11.6%| 9.7%| 14.5% 11.0% 8.3% 5.8%| 6.1% 4.4% 0.0%]16.3%
wp~som | 54.1%| 42.6%| 41.7%35.2% 35.9%| 19.3%| 12.7%| 15.4%] 14.5%| 11.5% 8.8% 9.4%| 8.3% 5.5% 38% 3.4 4.1% 0.3% 11.9%
som~som | 55.5% 45.6%| 42.7%| 38.0%| 39.5% 19.0%| 12.0%| 11.6% 11.9% 8.6% 6.9% 6.3% 46% 3.7% 2.2% 14% 424 06% 11.2%
som~oom | 50.8% 46.3%| 43.1%| 42.0%| 41.1%| 17.8%| 15.8%| 11.3% 13.5%] 9.1%| 6.8% 4.0 2.6% 2.2% 1.5% 1.1% 3.0 0.8% 11.3%
ompe | 52.1% 41.9%| 34.6%| 43.0%42.8%| 20.9%| 19.1%| 15.1% 12.1%| 12.3%] 7.5% 3.5% 1.8% 2.2% 1.5% 0.8% 1.4% 06% 85%
o - 50.7% 47.3%| 48.6% 39.7%| 48.6%| 17.9% 12.4%| 11.1%] 20.3% 13.04] 9.1%] 7.5% 55% 3.7% 22%] 3.3% 34% o054 96%
wies | 53.9% 42.9%] 30.6% 25.6%| 36.3%) 21.0%] 15.04] 15.1%] 12.0%] 10.8%] 8.1%] 7.9%] 654 454 2.4%] 254 679 0.0%]13.8%
mmes | 50.3% 42.6% 38.5%| 39.5%| 37.5% 19.7%| 14.6%| 14.1%| 14.2%) 11.4% 7.3%| 8.1% 5.1%] 3.6% 3.0% 24% 294 05%13.2%
smws | 54.0%45.1%) 38.1%| 36.1%| 35.9%) 17.0%| 12.7%| 12.9%| 13.2%] 8.2 8.4%| 85% 4.3%| 3.2 2.4% 2.2% 4.8% 04%12.3%
sewn | 46.3% 37.4%| 37.0437.5%|38.3%| 17.7%| 16.0%| 11.4%. 0.0%| 9.1% 7.8% 52u| 56 434 23% 204 204 04u13.2%
smwsn | 44.5% 39.5% 40.1%| 31.3%| 31.8%| 16.8% 13.0%| 9.8%| 13.2%10.1% 6.4% 7.7% 3.9% 3.3% 4.4% 24% 1.1% 05% 15.8%
mmms | 45.8% 42.9% 34.6%| 38.6% 37.5% 17.4% 9.1%| 15.3%| 14.1%) 12.4% 9.1%| 9.0% 11.3%] 2.3% 2.8% 4.7% 2.3%[ 0.0%]11.6%
s | 52.6% 43.5% 35.0%| 36.4%)32.0%| 18.5%| 14.1%| 14.6% 11.9%| 12.2% 7.0% 7.5%| 5.0% 8.8% 2.9%| 1.8% 20% 1.04 9.6%
A waws | 46.1%] 31.7%| 31.3%) 26.8%| 31.3%| 11.1%| 8.2%| 8.2% 0.0% 6.0% 4.9% 4.2% 3.7% 3.6% 1.6% 1.6% 3.3% 1.0% 18.3%
amps | 51.8% 43.7% 40.4%| 42.1% 42.0%| 21.3%| 16.4%| 13.4%| 12.4%| 10.6% 8.0%| 4.4% 279 234 16% 1.2% 254 054 84%
Sysu—tim | 50.7% 45.0%| 39.0%| 38.1%) 36.6%| 20.0%| 15.2%] 14.7%) 15.2%] 12.1%] 8.4%] 10.4%] 7.2%] 524 3.7% 3.2%] 3.3u 0.3%]13.2%
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e " AR o | LS 0 |ens S o o e s
B0 |t a0t | n- | 5T meon - . || S Les | B |2 BeT| B |orac| mm |T27r| o0 | AR o (e ggiz stoi
) 7

sn 1511045 34 043.00088 14081 04120 64120 41 27,9026 4nl05 su k22 e lo2 s liagulnasulia gul 13 ks 1ulia sl 1 0wl 0.aul 10.4s) o9u| 33l 3anliisy

& me 14364 41.0% 37.8% 34.0% 26.3% 24.9% 22.4% 251 253 20,64 18.1%] 1764 12,08 12.1% 1204 1.7 9.1 102%] 954 73u] 54l 9.1l 354 25901514
ae 158,14 49.3u] 47,84 41.0] 35 4] 34.04] 35 8] 30,50/ 27,4/ 30,00/ 26,8/ 27,00 17,60/ 17,48/ 16,25 14,70 16,08 1438 14,28 1308 12,14 10.7] 3.28] 368] 814

ek wi~s 13384131541 33.3u] 25 5] 24 4 19 7 17,19 18,20 12,00 137 14,00 1.7 1.4 7091238 11.38] 764 57| 9u] 5ou] 634 5o 30 33u/2014
w~oom | 30.8%] 40,84/ 37.04] 32.00] 28 4] 24 6] 22 5] 22 90| 20.70] 19,80/ 19,6/ 21.4%] 11.5%] 133 15.7] 14,4 11.7] 8.2/ 10.08] s8] 11,14 82| 5.0n] 43 140%

on~un | 4884 45.1%) 42.4%] 41.0% 302%) 31.6%) 29 54| 20.8%| 25.1%] 25 6% 25,54 22.7%) 18.3%, 15.5% 18.9%) 17,15/ 13.2%) 10,19 1239 1048 8.9u 98] 46ul 464 1234

som~som | 51.0%]46.64] 43.5%] 30.2] 30,50/ 31,8/ 28,20/ 31,64/ 23,64/ 26 54/ 22,64/ 22.8%] 16.0%] 16.3] 16.6%4] 15.1%] 13.41] 10,3/ 10.34] 97| 8.61] 10,04 204 298] 1.0

o~om 155740 50.1%047.70) 30.5%] 3419 3.6/ 31,80/ 31,90/ 31,20/ 30,64/ 2519 23.8%] 17.00] 18.4%] 13.38] 11,68 15,604 1478 14.44] 9.8 10,08 13,14 3.2 1.7] 10.3%

e |62.1%]49.0u] 47.40] 42 8] 34.04] 315/ 37,04 29 .00/ 34 6] 29 5/ 2.3/ 24 45| 13,90 15.684] 10.3%] 10,88 14.6%] 18.41] 13,3 14.08] 13.48 11,08 1.6 23] 674

= wse  |56.5% 47.6% 47.0% 50.2% 36.4% 31.1% 361 33.0% 33.0% 2.7 21.3% 2339 14.9% 1425 13.9% 32490 1554 9.0 1349 12.0%] 1264 1.7 869 214 9.1
s | 51.7%36.2%) 42,09 46.9% 34.2%) 29,74 30.4%/ 27,7 245% 2374 17,64 16.7%) 13,190 6.3 9.3% 13,64/ 15.8%) 14200 11.4%) 974 11,08 704 70%] 43%] 74

maes  |51.0% 42.8% 45.3% 42.5% 31.3% 31,75 31.5% 28.4% 2525 20.2%] 18.3%] 23.9% 16.8% 15.5%] 14.3%] 1339 14490 13.0%] 1469 12390 11790 10594 3.1 3490 13

ames | 549% 4934 4144 4534 349% 330% 3504 31.5% 28.3% 27.2% 234% 20.8% 19.9% 16.2% 1425 13.0% 15.0% 131 11.8%] 959 1029 1264 47 319l 11.3%

swer 1497405184 43,04 23 4] 25 2] 26 0] 21.54] 27.3] 26 4%/ 215/ 33,4 22. 70| 11,48/ 15,30  15.80] 85| 10.6%] 11.41] 85| s.9u] s6u] 894 144 284/ 1064

cmes | 438% 4334 3064 27.6% 2924 23.6% 2374 25.1% 26.8% 16.2%4 24.0% 24.8% 1025 113 1405 9% 63 964 7% 6%l 74nl104n] 1594 o7l 131

mass | 50.3%46.7%)40.4%] 25.7%) 29.8%) 16.0%)26.9%) 19.5% 26.3% 13.1%30.9% 20.7%| 45% 15.6% 14451394/ 11.2% 5.7 9.1 9.9%l 1004 624 240 47w 111

aes | 48.2% 3964 40.2% 3314 31.8%] 27.5% 25.7%| 20.2% 26.1%] 20.9%] 17.7%] 20.7%] 10.7% 16.2%] 13390 1559 1039 14140 10.3%] 78%] 5% 57 199 274 9.1

B ages a0l 32.0) 26 7 2464 20,64 14,10 15,10 16.5] 13.00] 14,4 1484 1434 04| 8.4u] 83| 8 74| 5eul 644 5ol 614 384 244 2082104
xmus  |56.6% 48.7% 46.6% 37.8% 33.4% 3344 34.2% 31,5 30.7%| 207 24.2%] 2545 16.3% 16.9%] 14150 11.1%] 1439 16250 1369 11640 11890 1174 229] 208] 704

Syey—n |50.7%) 48,04 46 7] 42.0) 33.3) 33,041 3170/ 20.90] 28 7/ 27,00 24 4% 23 7] 1619 16.00] 16.3%] 15,90 14.6%] 12.64] 13,0 1.2 1.0 11,04 42 40n] 1038
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n=3,973
gry- | B3 | B P b &5 N B e P o I S o1
vrny| s |Vt | gl (e i (oa | B 0 wit |weaR| Gr [AUen| Bx | E@e | 7070 AT ;&:; gl et o i ﬂ‘}l;;‘/ ’L’*??S st
=7

ss 122790209 64n15.24] 964 sul 87wl el 83ul 754l 73l 3l enl s5ul ssul asu 4| aou 34 364 27| 264 234 1044314

o Bt 26.3%| 19.9% 17.4% 18.0%) 9.7% 11.8% 115% 83% 9.2% 054 0.1% 804\ 7.4% 6.9% 65% 53 484 484 47% 464 3.1% 27% 274/ 18%/37.8%
st 19.3%21.0% 15.5% 12.5%| 9.5%| 6.1% 6.0% 884, 74%| 5.7% 56% 48% 504 42% 464 37% 37%) 334 30% 274 24u| 264 1.9% 1.9% 48.1%

ﬁ% wersg | 15.0%16.1% 11.6% 14.0% 6.8% 1225 8.2% 47%) 5.9%. 9.3% 9.0% 59| 43 48% 64% 474 534 1.9% 6.2% 46% 234 254 2.7% 254 4444
wg~sss | 16.1% 16.9% 15.3%22.2%) 8.1% 1365 104% 6.7% 7.9% 1075, 13.2%. 974 6.7%) 9.2% 6.8 6.4%) 6.5% 49% 764 6.9% 374 40% 37% 48%39.1%

wgeag | 22.8%21.4%182% 17.1%] 9.9% 8.5% 1034 8,64, 8.0% 105% 86% 724 82% 734 7.3% 6.7%| 554 45% 5% 64% 384 384 354 20%39.7%

omsss | 25.2%23.0% 15.6% 15.9% 10.7% 104%| 8.7% 8.2% 6.6%. 7.3% 6.0% 62 6.2% 484 62% 404, 404 40% 2% 22% 20 22%| 184 1.7%43.3%

g | 25.0%22.0% 1875 135%] 94% 6.7% 8441054, 8.1% 5.0% 474 364 44% 334 3.1% 404 204 30% 28% 18% 23u 184 14% 084 45.0%

st |26.1%22.2%| 16.9% 11.6%10.8% 554 7.2% 10.2% 10.7% 50% 520 5.9% 6.1% 464 4.1% 26% 28% 48% 14% 164 184 21% 1.4% 0.8%456%

o wat | 19.9%257% 17.0% 16.0%) 5.2% 6.8%) 954 8.3% 474 954 89% 474 584 494/ 16.1%) 46% 43% 214 384 354 254 244 254 1.0%445%
s | 22.3%22.4% 17,19 13.6%] 7.0% 10,64, 8.9%. 8.1% 9.0% 774 95 64% 834 5.9% 324 50% 50% 20% 334 30% 384 304 7.1% 15% 450%

mres | 246%228% 17,35 14.9% 764 9.4%/10.0%/10.3% 8.1% 805 774 6.9% 6.7% 6.3%) 6.2%) 4.9% 45% 42 39 42%] 284 304 204 1.9% 41.8%

sos | 236% 24.6% 18.0% 15.7% 12.1%) 8.9%| 9.0% 75% 88% 844 624 54% 574 524 434 55% 44% 50% 39% 37% 334 384 264 21%420%

s | 21.2% 15.6% 144% 16.1% 12.9% 7.1% 5.4%) 8.3%) 9.3% 6.1% 55% 574 564 40% 41% 32%) 404 33% 35% 314 184 154 14% 1.8%46.7%

emes | 17.7%19.3% 18.9% 16.7% 13.8%) 6.8% 65% 6.1% 6.8% 654 564 62% 504 5.1% 1.7% 34% 35% 554 364 19% 454 1.7% 074 1.7%42.7%

mmes | 17.0%182% 18.6% 18.0% 6.1% 11.0%) 484 7.4% 874 654 80% 36% 334 6.7%) 364 1.9% 1.7% 19% 51% 1.9% 1.9% 334 1.7% 26%454%

st | 20.9% 145% 104% 12.4%) 9.4% 1054, 9.2% 44% 7.8% 69% 1074 84% 49% 6.1%| 54%| 43% 40% 484 39% 344 184 164 284 23%40.8%

R waps | 22.1%20.1% 16.3% 14.2%) 7.3% 9.9% 9.8%| 744 84% 864 7.2 55% 484 54u 654 47% 414 374 234 34u 1.2%) 1.9%] 164 1.6%43.2%
saen | 238%21.4% 148% 13351034, 7.1%) 754, 9.6% 7.8% 634 574 5.3 574 34%| 34%| 40% 33% 364 274 254 21% 164 154 1.0% 44.8%

Sys—tm | 22.2% 20.9% 17.3% 1664 9.9% 9.4% 8.9% 844l 854 7.8% 83% 7.2 684 674 634 464 484l 44% 49% 43% 364 354 29% 254422
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n=1,165
K197 e | i Mt | i | am | EO r s o e uitts
g POER g | BB | o (BBORK| Thd | ST meaics T SO | TR BATIS B g | AR | (TO S | BB | K | AEE o
P S ) Bt B s | 0 o T o e S o
Wa | ey TN | vl L=1%94)
s Rarsldo9l 400 3635k 8528 ] 255wl o5k 234sk 22.1u] 1228] 11.4] t008] sou| 31s] ansl son oes] 2] sl 1 om| s
B g 5174 3784 2008 2008 2408 184 204u] 158 17 sswl om| 6aul am| 4| soul as sou| asu sy 04 oow 4m
it 4524 4208 4504 3964 4024 2884 276 271l 24l 137wl 12 117 51wl 264 814|244 208 15W 1su 114 s 25y
B ugon | 5084 2064 280% 2474 2104 1514 1614 1515 1294 O7% 4y 3 3w 3ou 48y 48y 384 434 164 2% 054 544
wg-ug | 4634 2824 314 3034 208% 2184 1914 1494 1334 694 854 694 744 5o riwl a4l oml s sy 3 004 8
wg-um | 504 3854 3304 3654 3204 2554 3054 2204 1854 854 854 854 354 40% 40w 10w 354 208 254 208 004 204
og-mg | A12% 4374 3624 3374l 37.%| 22.1%) 28.1%] 2364 2464 1164 1364 954 40w 15w row 3w oow 10w 10w 154 10%) 55
og-mg | 442% 5034 5184 3074 4374 28.1% 28.1% 3074 2064 1264 1314 15.1% 404 208 30% o054 308 154 104 00 054 15
s | 9184 5184 50.14) 52.3% 4664 30.9% 2054 3374 3264 2384 1974 1664 784 208l aml 4wl 264 oy ooy 16 004 16%
B s | 83n] 517 4508 3674 9674 2508 at7u] 1e.au 2008 1508 sonl 13w 11 el oow 1] ssnl s oo 1w oo 17
g | 500% 4554 318 27.3 43.9%) 288y 288u) 2274 1824 o1%| oru| 6% r5u rsw| rsu isu 1wl 4y 15y 004 004 15%
g | 4374 4194 3ean) 3714 aagul o6sy) 2474 237l o5l t07u] ta0nl sl asu| asnl syl sl asul 1w 23] 14y o 45
saws | 5164 350 444u] 3704 3534 2684 2554 2754 214 1244 esul 11wl 4w a4y 33 oml 208 o[ o] o 00w 204
s | 4874 4084 40y 3734 o] 224w 276w 2248 2118 08| 2 118w asul asul sewl aml aawl aawl oo 3m 09w 264
smmmes | 4345 2884 4044 3654 3274 2694 19 2314 2128 1738 7l 1asul 13 1w 19w sew| asu| 194 194 004 194 19%
ams | 5264 4334 443yl 3404 2894 216u 2064 2274 1654 1864 1344 624 anyl 218 auul aaw s row 10w 218 oow 21
BEEE ggwa | 500N 40.0%] 3274 204%) 2884 1904 2424 1794 1764 004 sow| 5eul 3l iewl e e 19w 224 114 o084 004 5%
saes | A04n] aau 477y 444 436 2004 2374 206u] 203w t64u] 1644 150 e3u] 204l sy tas] asw oty 10w row o 24
e | 469% 3874 4094 3664 350 2764 2724 2394 2128 1214 10w 1034 54wl aml aml asu ol 2 aml am o6y 21
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n=1,165
S | #BA g | BA | BA L 4y A | A BA | ®A
pux | ZUE| THE \pna| B2 REES) Jalg | Tle Wawa | Sy (DI TINE | aa | 238 | BEB | 1o |ion
BB | 2 | sy | TVER | T S (ij (7;/)% iy | TAI (xj~> (7;«;"4 hHs) | 3 v 1

24k 071.5%027.6%117.9% 15.4%014.3%] 9.4%] 6.4%] 5.2%] 52% 3.8% 25% 2.3% 2.0% 1.4% 1.2% 08% 7.6%

BA g 63.3%| 26.5%| 14.9%| 15.7%] 105%] 11.3%] 9.4% 8.0% 6.1% 41% 36% 25% 224 254 08% 1.4% 8.0%
£t 75.2%| 28.0%] 19.2%| 15.2%] 16.1%| 8.6%| 50% 4.0%| 494 364 204 224 1.9% 094 1.4% o054 7.3%

LI 58.6%| 33.9%| 21.0%| 16.1% 8.1% 9.1% 7.0% 3.8% 3.2% 65% 3.8% 22% 3.8% 22% 2.2% 1.1% 11.3%
0~ 62.2%| 34.0%| 17.0%] 12.8%] 13.8% 9.6%| 12.2% 85% 59% 4.3% 32% 1.6% 1.1% 1.1% 05% 05% 7.4%

w0 ~49 75.0%) 35.0% 24.0% 15.0% 11.5% 95% 7.5% 8.0% 45% 25% 25% 10% 3.0% 204 15% 00% 55%

S0~ 50k 76.9%| 22.6%) 17.1% 13.1%] 13.1%] 12.6%] 50% 4.0% 7.0% 35% 35% 45% 15% 15% 00% 1.0% 9.0%

b0~ 69k 81.4%) 24.6%) 15.1%] 18.1%] 19.1%] 95% 25% 35% 6.5% 3.0% 15% 25% 05% 05% 15% 1.0% 5.0%

TORLE 73.6%| 15.5%] 13.0%] 17.1%] 20.2%| 6.2%] 4.1%| 3.6% 4.1% 3.1% 054 2.1% 2.1% 1.0% 1.6% 1.0 7.3%

B | 70.0%| 28.3%| 15.0%| 16.7%] 31.7%| 11.7%| 5.0%| 5.0% 5.0% 10.0% 1.7% 50% 1.7% 3.3% 50% 1.7% 3.3%
s 68.2%| 25.8%| 18.2%| 15.2%] 10.6%] 6.1% 6.1% 45% 10.6% 3.0% 3.0% 00% 3.0% 15% 00% 3.0% 9.1%

B 68.9%| 31.3%| 20.4%| 17.1%] 14.4%] 9.3% 7.6% 6.0% 54% 27% 31% 3.3% 21% 1.0% 10% 06% 89%

Pas 82.4%| 25.5%| 20.9%| 10.5%] 11.8%| 11.8% 2.0% 3.9% 65% 524 00% 07% 3.3% 1.3% 07% 00% 4.6%

e 74.6%) 28.9%) 16.7% 15.4% 1234 9.2%| 6.6% 6.6% 4.4% 26% 31% 09% 1.3% 044 13% 09% 53%
cmemmns | 61.8%] 18.4%] 13.2%] 21.1%] 11.8%| 15.8% 9.2%| 6.6% 534 534 2.6% 3.9% 00% 26% 00% 0.0% 11.8%

A 71.1% 16.5% 8.2% 9.3% 16.5% 3.1% 5.2% 0.0% 1.0% 52% 21% 2.1% 2.1% 3.1% 2.1% 1.0% 9.3%

B | g 66.8%| 24.7%| 11.5%| 14.6%] 11.8% 8.0% 52% 3.3% 52% 1.4% 22% 14% 08% 1.1% 1.1% 1.4% 9.9%
Lot 78.0%) 23.0%) 18.5%| 13.9%] 16.0% 105% 2.4%| 45% 4.9% 49% 14% 24% 28% 2.1% 10% 07% 6.6%
Soay—wm | 71.2% 32.1%) 22.0%] 16.7% 15.2%) 9.9% 9.3%] 7.0% 54% 494 33% 29% 23% 124 14% 04% 6.4%
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I T P oo ez |ZER | o e | ax ot L3RS oo

o uer |22 /_gzﬁ ke Lo |7 | 7R A gmvs | 2 e | BR ) TR RE O | EOR ?;%%C?

otk 064.0% 151.7% 148 5% 146 4% [45.0%) 23 4% 18.6%) 18.1%) 15.4% 13.0%] 6.5%] 6.4%] 4.1%] 244 204 35% 06% 1.5%

B g 56.3%| 38.4%| 42.6%| 36.2%| 35.7%| 19.5%| 15.3%| 11.7%| 14.5% 11.7% 7.0%] 7.8% 58% 3.9% 28% 47% 0.6% 1.4%

it 67.5%| 57.6%| 51.1% 50.9%| 49.2%| 25.1%| 20.0%| 21.0%| 15.8% 13.5% 6.3% 57% 34% 1.7% 164 30% 0.6% 1.6%

B g | 59.7% 46.2%) 39.8%| 31.2% 34.9% 17.7% 17.7% 9.1%| 11.8%| 11.8% 54% 864 324 384l 384 224 00% 3.8%

wom~som | 55.6% 45.0%| 43.4% 34.4%| 35.4%| 15.9%) 15.0% 14.8%] 1384 11.1% 9.0% 00w 6.3ul 484 164 26% 05% 3.2%

wg~som | 63.5% 51.0% 47.5% 44.5%| 45.0%) 24.0%| 18.0%| 13.0%| 18.0% 13.04 8.0% 85% 7.0% 35% 35% 50% 00% 1.5%

som~som | 71.7% 59.6%| 55.6% 50.0%| 48.5%| 26.3%| 22.2%| 21.2%] 17.2% 15.2% 6.1% 5.1% 4.5% 1.0% 1.04 35% 1.0% 00%

som~oom | 72.7% 57.6%| 55.1%| 57.6% 51.5% 24.2%| 19.7% 24.2% 1464 11.1% 454 354 204 104 104 51% 05% 05%

oELE 60.1%| 50.3%| 48.7% 59.6%| 53.9%| 31.6%| 17.6%| 25.9%| 16.6% 15.5% 6.2% 3.6% 1.6% 05% 1.0% 26% 1.6% 05%

5 65.0%| 61.7%) 56.7%| 53.3%| 50.0%| 26.7%| 26.7%| 10.0%| 13.3%| 20.0% 6.7% 6.7% 50% 3.3% 1.7% 13.3% 0.0% 0.0%

st 68.2%| 57.6%| 48.5% 45.5%| 48.5%| 22.7%| 13.6%| 18.2%] 12.1% 10.6% 6.1% 9.1% 3.0% 15% 154 45% 0.0% 15%

s 65.4%| 51.6%) 49.0%| 46.5%| 50.0% 23.3%| 20.8%| 18.3%| 17.1%| 15.2% 7.6%| 6.6% 4.3% 2.3% 1.9% 35% 0.2% 2.5%

- 71.1%] 59.2%| 47.4%| 44.1%] 42.1%) 22.4% 17.1% 17.1%| 13.2% 9.0% 534 6.6% 20% 07% 1.3% 26% 07% 0.0%

.. 56.6%| 43.0%| 48.7% 47.8%| 41.2%] 22.4%| 14.9% 19.3%] 1544 o6% 574 48ul 44ul 354 184 1.8% 04% 1.8%

smemmns | 64.0% 50.7% 37.3%| 45.3%| 33.3%| 30.7%) 20.0%| 22.7%| 12.0%| 13.3% 8.0 9.3%| 4.0% 404 40% 1.3% 279 1.3%

A 59.8%| 51.5%| 50.5% 43.3%| 37.1%| 20.6%| 15.5%| 17.5% 1654 11.3% 4.1% 4.1% 624l 214 3194 41% 2.1% 00%

ERE g 59.2%| 40.5%| 41.9% 38.4%| 35.9%| 18.1%| 15.6% 7.7% o6% 7.4% 41% 47% 224 144 194 224 o084 2.7%

T 67.8%| 57.0%| 49.3% 51.7% 51.7%| 28.3%| 20.3%| 25.2%| 1854 15.7% 45% 42% 3.1% 244 14u| 424 10% 1.0%

Sysu—tim | 65.3%) 56.7%| 52.6% 49.1%| 47.8%| 24.4%| 19.7%] 21.6%] 17.7%] 15.4%] 0.44| seul eoul 314 234 414 024 1.0%

50

Copyright © NH Foods Ltd. All Rights Reserved. (fEWfi#n#izzir)



(¥l —%)

' IFAIEECEBER. b BBz,

—] B ) )
)®BHECHBR%ZRIEYT SEDARE R H +ham Group Vision 2030
~4ERl. F4CEI. HEEEI. HigEl—45 ~

n=1,164
AV k] I =
o= = SRERTE. Bof-k
mESL P o :
Ul kg || B® g | R | Az KE | D |BIEB| . | BIY | _
| EFE Efé‘f%’"‘ "@3’;;: miclEn| B9 | Eor. | mir | F= | Bir | 2o | men t&]*—b:: e ‘ ﬁ%g B | o fﬁ';ﬁ
aal| Cma | SRV ET 0 | B | e e | o | mmas | | omey | D5 | TR | girp K
L mass s KHs |EHYS| BT RHC | Btynt | A &
i EXA E={A)
24 }20.6% 9.4%1117.9%17.4% ‘1 5.2%11114.6% ‘12.7% ‘12.1% ‘11.9% 11.5% ‘ 9.7%‘ 6.3%] 55% 4.9%| 4.0%] 3.5%| 0.6%30.1%
HEAl B 14.8%| 14.8%| 16.7%| 11.4%| 13.1%| 10.0%| 9.2%| 11.1%| 11.7%| 8.9%| 9.7%| 6.7%| 6.7%| 7.0% 6.4%| 5.0% 1.4%| 34.5%
ik 23.2%| 21.5%| 18.4%| 20.0%| 16.1%| 16.6%| 14.3%| 12.5%| 12.0%| 12.7%| 9.7%| 6.1%| 5.0%| 4.0% 3.0% 2.9% 0.2%| 28.1%
A 20 ~298% 17.2%| 12.9%| 19.4%| 13.4%| 14.0%| 14.5%| 10.2%| 9.1%| 11.3%| 8.1%| 7.5%| 6.5%| 7.0% 3.2% 7.0% 5.4% 0.0% 26.9%
308 ~ 395% 20.6%| 23.3%| 15.9%| 18.0%| 13.8%| 14.8%| 13.8%| 15.9%| 15.3%| 16.9%| 12.7%| 5.3%| 10.6%| 9.0%| 7.9%| 4.8% 0.5%| 21.2%
4085~ 498% 21.0%| 18.0%| 15.5%| 17.5%| 16.0%| 10.0%| 14.5%| 9.0%| 11.5%| 14.0%| 10.0%| 8.0%| 8.0%| 5.0% 3.5% 4.0% 0.0% 23.5%
507% ~ 595% 24.7%| 23.2%| 23.7%| 15.2%| 15.7%| 16.2%| 11.1%| 15.2%| 15.2%| 10.1%| 9.1%| 5.6%| 4.0% 4.5% 2.0% 1.5% 1.0%| 35.4%
6055~ 6958 19.2%| 17.7%| 18.2%| 21.7%| 15.7%| 17.2%| 11.6%| 10.6%| 9.6%| 9.1%| 10.6%| 5.6%| 1.5% 3.0% 1.5%| 3.0% 1.5%| 35.9%
708 L1k 20.7%| 21.2%| 14.5%| 18.1%| 16.1%| 15.0%| 15.0%| 13.0%| 8.8%| 10.9%| 8.3%| 6.7%| 2.1%| 4.7% 2.6%| 2.6% 0.5%| 37.3%
e It 13.3%| 18.3%| 11.7%| 20.0%| 10.0%| 11.7%| 6.7%| 5.0%| 11.7%| 3.3%| 6.7%| 6.7% 1.7% 3.3%| 1.7%| 1.7%| 0.0%| 33.3%
EE Al 25.8%| 19.7%| 21.2%| 19.7%| 9.1%| 12.1%| 19.7%| 9.1%| 6.1%| 12.1%| 6.1%| 9.1%| 6.1%| 1.5% 4.5%| 1.5% 1.5%| 34.8%
E ] 21.6%| 20.2%| 16.9%| 18.3%| 17.1%| 15.0%| 12.1%| 13.6%| 11.3%| 12.6%| 9.3%| 5.1%| 6.0% 6.2% 5.3% 3.1% 0.0% 31.1%
kel 19.1%| 21.7%| 21.7%| 19.7%| 12.5%| 19.1%| 15.8%| 14.5%| 13.2%| 9.2%| 9.9%| 7.2%| 3.3%| 2.6%| 2.6%| 1.3% 0.7%| 27.0%
St 24.1%| 15.8%| 18.9%| 14.9%| 14.5%| 14.5%| 10.5%| 10.1%| 14.9%| 12.7%| 11.0%| 6.6%| 4.8% 5.3%| 3.1%| 5.3% 1.8%| 28.5%
b [+ 78 E /5 12.0%| 21.3%| 21.3%| 20.0%| 24.0%| 8.0%| 16.0%| 14.7%| 13.3%| 12.0%| 8.0%| 6.7%| 12.0% 6.7% 5.3%| 5.3% 0.0%| 22.7%
_ | A 17.5%| 19.6%| 13.4%| 9.3%| 12.4%| 14.4%| 12.4%| 10.3%| 9.3%| 11.3%| 14.4%| 7.2%| 5.2%| 3.1%| 2.1%| 6.2% 1.0%| 34.0%
ey B it 14.0%| 14.0%| 17.5%| 11.0%| 12.9%| 10.4%| 9.3%| 10.1%| 12.1%| 8.2%| 6.0%| 5.2% 3.6% 4.1% 2.7% 3.6% 1.1%| 39.2%
Kt 25.2%| 19.6%| 17.1%| 18.9%| 16.4%| 14.7%| 11.9%| 11.5%| 10.5%| 12.6%| 11.5%| 4.5%| 2.4%| 2.4% 2.4%| 2.4% 0.3%| 31.5%
J73) it 22.8%| 23.2%| 18.5%| 21.1%| 16.2%| 17.5%| 15.6%| 13.8%| 12.7%| 13.3%| 11.3%| 8.0%| 8.6%| 6.8% 5.8% 4.1%| 0.4%| 22.8%
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il
R ST £ ] copid I oo IR S I P e b b P S o e I R PP a7 %2@ 195 | 40l Fiae f—%ﬁi
g 108y
s Dsouleemlsaonkes mbas ol sulos sl al oo ashuamln sk osonl ozl il 1nasl ool oasl sonl ol 1nl eonl senl soml ased aml ] om osf 4o
B g 53,84 50.4% 40,74 32.0% 2874 2734 2148 159 1784 1208/ 2148 894/ 024/ 864l 074 784 708 708 074/ 364 424 364 534 504 394 424 084 064 674
s 70,15 71,15 5085 4895 4035 46,65 2035 2535 2435 2175 1525 1908 1375 1308 122% 103%) 104%) 98k, 82 89k 68k 68 51 4T 51 45 09y 06 20%
B omens | 54 5435 366 3095 695 1835 1675 1245 16.1% 1084 1135 019 6% 70 102 48y 54 4su. 65 65 o0n 3o a3 2 164 36 0w 164 4
wa-sm | 5084 520% 45,55 37,64 3655 2334 22.2%] 1484] 1505 9.04| 1804 1064 854 11.1%] 1165 1064 6.9%] 634 534 324/ 54| 54 538 708 378l asnl 054 18] 4
wg-ss | 6205 6055 5355 36,55 420%] 37,05 28,55 23.55| 1855|1905 2004| 18.04| 1455 1504] 854 804 754 604 754 754 354 704 504 504/ 404 354 108 00%] 35
amesm | 675 025 5615 4755 43,95/ 42.4% 283 2425 239%] 1875 21,74, 146% 1575, 1310 11,15 @6%| 864 718 86 1118 814 61ul 454l 25 45 308 054/ 004 40%
ugesm | TATS 7375 6465 51,05 5005 57,15 3035 24.25] 3035 23.25] 1825 21,751 1675/ 1065 9.1% 1264 9.1%] 964 714 864| 564 564 664 304 664 404 154 054] 354
wgse | 7985 75,65 6375 5545 57,55 6425 3475 34.75] 2055/ 31.15] 1305 2075) 1404] 1308] 16.15] 1248/ 1875 1765 17,15 678/ 415 738 528/ 678] 784 734/ 054/ 054] 474
B losn 17037005 7005 3508 5175 467 2835 3174 1835 1335 83 2008 1335 1338 1008, 133, 67 167 83 33 33 17 50 33 00w 33 00w oos 50y
gamn | 7025 742%) 65,25 51,55 47,05 5455 25,84 21.25] 27.3%] 1525] 1675 1215 1065] 6,15 1064 455 765 764 764 9.8 764 454 304 764 154 154 154 004] 764
mss | 6345/ 6384/ 53,15/ 43,24/ 42,84/ 30.34/ 20,48/ 25.08] 2334/ 19.54] 19.84] 17.54] 13,00 1464, 1364 1074 10.1%] 09/ 1054 784 64n] 49| 534l 49y 58yl 434 08y 124 53
ess | 610067005728/ 4148 4418 4148 25,00 21.78] 22,8 1078 1780 1700 1320 105 118 7ol 05 el 7onl ozl azul 7onl sonl agnl 33wl a9y 00v 00y 13y
guss | BADY 6274 4825 430%) 30,55/ 404 2285 1325 206%) 18.04] 1548, 1184 1165 0% 964 798/ 834l 708 75 4gs 4ss 298] 53u 4g 48y 61s 098] 004 318
cmommen | 00% 5734 5205 36,75/ 38,74 3475 2008 22.75] 21.38/ 1874/ 1208 1608 1208 275/ 10741334, 535 80 138 80s[ 1074 808 67 134 678 534l 274 008 4%
ses | 66056495 4055 5364 45.45) 38,15 3205 22.75| 21,65 2064|1655 1555 934 1448] 625 624/ 1248] 6251034 628] 828 414 318 728/ 528/ 318 108 108] 104
ERORggwe | 614% 5845 46.6% 3704 35,65 3158 2015 1625 1514/ 140412084 908 554 74% 1074 604 0% 60| 684 634 41v| 384 554 44 25 334 08y 054 144
sign | 1500 73.45] 6264/ 5244/ 56.34/ 53,84/ 20,74/ 25.00] 3154/ 22.48] 1430/ 2130 10,64 11.9%] 1294 1124/ 1084, 1474 048] 808 774 634 524l 454 664 454 074 074 174
Jraiets | 6204 6435 5425 4355 40.7%) 30.84] 20.4%) 25.04] 22451 20.1%] 16.08] 17.75] 13,15 1465 11,15 11.15] 684 784 964 764 648 708 498l 538/ 53u] 518l 084/ 084 294
52
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s
24 156.6%144.0% 143 9% 137.8% 134.0%133.1%031.1% [28.9% | 25 2% 20.8%L 14.7%L 13.5%1 10.3%] 9.1%) 9.0ul seul 66%l 414 1.9% 1.0%
B g 457%) 36.4%) 35.5%| 27.5%| 28.7%| 24.5%| 21.2%| 23.9% 21.5%| 16.4%| 12.8%| 15.8% 10.7%| 11.6% 9.9% 8.1% 8.1% 42% 09% 2.7%
- 61.3% 47.2%| 47.4%| 42.2%| 36.3%| 36.8%| 35.3%| 31.1%| 26.9% 22.6%| 15.5% 12.5% 10.1% 8.1% 8.7% 8.8% 6.0% 41% 2.3% 1.5%
B omerem | 47.8% 41.6% 40.4%| 37.1%) 27.5% 22.5% 25.3%| 22.5% 22.5% 18.5% 12.4% 9.6% 10.7% 9.6% 12.9% 6.7% 6.2% 5.1% 0.6% 3.4%
wi~ssm | 43.1%) 47.0%) 38.7%) 37.6% 31.5% 29.8%| 32.0%| 25.4% 22.7%| 27.1%| 13.3%| 13.3% 9.9%| 12.2% 8.3% 8.8% 9.9% 50% 2.2% 3.3%
o~ | 56.5%| 47.7%| 45.6%| 36.8%| 34.2%| 32.1%| 38.3%| 31.6% 24.9%| 19.7%| 14.0%] 14.0%| 10.9%| 10.9% 7.3% 57% 7.3% 52% 05% 05%
som~som | 62.6%| 45.8%| 45.3%) 38.9%) 36.8% 32.1%| 32.6%| 36.8%| 27.9%| 18.4%| 20.5% 13.2%| 10.5% 4.7% 6.3% 6.8% 7.4% 2.6% 1.6% 2.1%
som~col | 61.8% 38.2%| 51.8%| 36.1% 35.1% 40.8%| 29.3%| 32.5% 27.7%| 22.5%| 11.5%| 13.6% 9.4%| 9.4% 7.3% 105% 4.7% 4.2% 4.2% 1.0%
oL 66.8%| 43.5%| 40.8%| 40.2%| 38.6%| 40.8%| 28.3%| 23.9%| 25.5% 18.5%| 16.3%| 17.4% 10.3% 8.2%| 12.5%| 13.0% 43% 27% 2.2% 1.1%
B s 57.9% 54.4%| 45.6%| 33.3%| 42.1%) 38.6% 24.6% 22.8% 21.1% 21.1% 8.8% 105% 35% 12.3% 3.5% 7.0% 35% 53% 00% 0.0%
s 62.3% 60.7%| 49.2%| 37.7%| 41.0%) 34.4% 34.4%| 36.1%| 27.9% 21.3%| 19.7% 13.1% 13.1% 9.8% 8.2%| 13.1% 4.9% 3.3% 1.6% 0.0%
M 60.2%| 41.5%| 47.8%| 39.8%| 36.1%| 33.3%| 33.3%| 31.7%| 27.4% 22.6%| 16.5% 10.2% 11.1%| 11.1%| 8.5%| 10.9% 6.1% 4.1% 2.0% 2.8%
s 57.3%| 46.0%| 47.3%| 38.0%| 30.7%| 32.0%| 31.3%| 29.3%| 26.0% 20.7%| 13.3%| 16.7% 10.7% 9.3% 9.3%| 13.3% 7.3% 4.0% 1.3% 0.0%
s 49.3%| 39.4%| 40.3%| 40.7%| 28.5%| 32.1%| 29.0%| 25.8%| 24.0% 18.6%| 11.3%| 13.6% 8.6% 7.7% 8.6% 4.5% 6.3% 45% 2.3% 2.7%
smemmny | 50.0% 47.2% 27.8% 27.8% 38.9%) 29.2%| 23.6%| 22.2% 23.6% 20.8% 13.9% 12.5% 12.5% 4.2% 12.5% 1.4% 11.1% 4.2% 2.8% 1.4%
AN 55.2%| 43.8%| 35.4%| 31.2%| 29.2%| 35.4%| 32.3%| 26.0%| 18.8% 16.7%| 16.7%| 27.1% 10.4% 4.2%| 13.5% 3.1% 8.3% 3.1% 2.1% 1.0%
ERAR g 58.9%| 37.6%| 38.2%| 28.1%| 27.8%| 21.9%| 22.5%| 25.7%| 17.8%| 16.0%| 15.4% 12.7% 9.2%| 7.1% 9.5% 4.1% 53% 30% 1.8% 3.8%
i 61.2%| 40.2%| 48.8%| 44.5%| 38.1%| 42.7%| 34.9%| 29.9%| 28.8% 28.5%| 14.2% 13.9% 11.4% 6.4% 7.8%| 13.5% 6.0% 43% 2.8% 1.1%
yey—ti | 52.4%| 50.4%| 45.0%) 40.6%) 35.9% 35.3%| 34.7% 30.5%| 28.3%| 19.7%| 14.5% 13.9% 10.4%| 12.0% 9.4% 88% 7.8% 48% 14% 1.0%
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o | ogu| 5.3% 45u] 30%| 34% 1.1%] 7.5%092.5% 4k 27% 46% 57% 38% 4.3% 1.9% 6.5%8705%
L T 3.3% 7.8% 7.5% 45% 5.1% 0.9% 8.1%| 63.0% L P 3.6% 4.2% 7.8% 6.6% 6.0% 3.6% 9.0% 59.4%
At 2.6% 4.2% 3.2% 23% 27% 1.2% 7.3%| 76.6% £t 2.3% 4.7% 4.9% 26% 36% 1.2% 5.5% 75.3%
LI P 34% 5.6% 6.7% 6.2% 45% 2.2% 6.7%| 64.6% O omeom 3.9% 5.6% 6.7% 6.7% 5.6% 1.1% 6.7% 63.5%
S0t~ 2082 44% 9.9% 88% 39% 55% 0.6% 6.1% 60.8% w0tk ~a0s 3.9% 7.7% 7.7% 8.8% 3.9% 3.9% 3.3%|60.8%
s~ 1.6% 6.2% 8.3% 3.6% 26% 1.0% 6.2% 70.5% s~ 458 1.6% 3.6% 9.8% 3.1% 57% 26% 4.7% 68.9%
ot~ s 2.1% 4.7% 1.6% 1.6% 2.6% 1.1% 9.5% 76.8% 0tk ~59sk 11% 42% 32% 1.6% 42% 2.1% 8.4% 75.3%
0t~ o982 2.1% 1.0% 1.6% 1.0% 26% 00% 6.8%| 84.8% 60t ~60ik 1.6% 1.0% 3.1% 1.6% 2.6% 05% 8.4% 81.2%
oML 3.3% 4.3% 0.0% 1.6% 2.7% 1.6% 9.8%| 76.6% oL 43% 54% 3.8% 1.1% 3.8% 1.1% 7.6% 72.8%
Gl P 3.5% 1.8% 3.5% 5.3% 1.8% 1.8% 12.3% 70.2% R 5.3% 00% 3.5% 53% 1.8% 5.3% 5.3% 73.7%
ks 3.3% 8.2% 1.6% 3.3% 82% 00% 9.8%| 65.6% R 3.3% 4.9% 1.6% 3.3% 8.2% 1.6% 3.3%| 73.8%
B 3.3% 5.7% 52% 3.0% 37% 1.3% 7.0% 70.9% s 24% 6.1% 6.5% 3.7% 4.3% 1.5% 5.7%| 69.8%
o 1.3% 2.0% 2.0% 3.3% 27% 20% 7.3% 79.3% . 0.7% 4.0% 3.3% 27% 3.3% 1.3% 6.7% 78.0%
Ei 14% 59% 324 23% 27% 09% 6.3% 77.4% st 3.2% 2.7% 5.9% 4.1% 2.3% 2.3%| 7.2%| 72.4%
cmemmays | 42% 4.2%) 13.9% 1.4% 4.2% 00% 6.9% 65.3% cmemmns | 1.4% 28% 97% 4.2% 6.9% 00% 9.7% 65.3%
A 42% 83% 3.1% 3.1% 2.1% 0.0% 9.4%) 69.8% Aot 5.2% 6.2% 6.2% 4.2% 7.3% 3.1% 9.4%| 58.3%
BRI | 1.8% 30% 334 24% 33% 09%| 107% 7494 [T lsnew 24%| 3.3% 3.8%| 3.8% 3.0%| 1.2%)11.2%] 71.3%
o 3.2% 3.2% 2.1% 1.1% 2.8% 00% 5.0% 82.6% ot 2.8% 3.2% 4.3% 1.8% 3.6% 1.1% 3.2%|80.1%
Srs—wm | 3.2% 8.0% 6.6% 4.4% 3.8% 1.8% 6.8% 65.3% orsy—w | 2.8% 6.2% 7.8% 4.8% 56% 2.8%| 5.2%| 64.7%
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VBRIZ | . mneie | oomemie | aompe— 2~3j:ﬁ Fh&Y [AETS V@RI | e | o5Eraic | 3@pgI= mﬁl- 2~3 /\~L EE
- 5.6%)10.8%] 9.5%] 5.1%] 7.6%] 3.6%)11.0%046.8% _en seul 10701028 sn] a7f ssslioenlaaen
e 3.9% 10.7%] 10.4% 6.0% 9.0 3.0% 11.9% 45.1% | |ms 3.3%| 12.2%] 8.7% 10.1%| 9.3% 6.0% 11.3%| 39.1%
- 6.3%| 10.9%| 9.1% 4.7% 7.0%| 3.8%| 10.6%| 47.6% £ 9.1%| 10.1%| 10.9%| 4.1%| 8.4%| 5.2%| 10.2%| 45.9%
I 6.7% 8.4u| 12.4% 6.7%l 101% 6.2u 7.9% 4164 |T" |om~cem 5.1%| 12.9%| 12.4% 7.3% 10.1% 9.6%| 10.1%| 32.6%
N 8.g%l 99ul 127%] 7.2u s8ul 33%l 8.8ul 40.3% 308~a08k 6.6%| 13.8%| 10.5% 7.7% 8.3%| 6.1%| 7.2%| 39.8%
a0~ 2.6% 13.5% 8.3% 52% 8.8% 3.1%| 13.0%| 45.6% 408~ 493 2.1% 10.4% 7.8% 9.8% 8.3% 7.3%| 13.0%| 41.5%
50~ 508k 4.2% 12.6% 5.8%| 3.7% 4.2% 4.7% 14.7% 50.0% 508~ 5938 3.2%| 7.4%| 8.4%| 3.7% 8.4% 3.7k 14.2h| 51.1%
0 ~69i% 2.6% 7.9% 9.9% 2.1% 6.8% 0.5% 12.0% 58.1% 60 ~ 691 2.1%, 7.3% 10.5% 5.2%| 8.4% 2.1% 8.4%| 56.0%
oL 8.7% 1254 8.2% 6.0% 7.1% 3.8% 9.2u| 44.6% oL 8.7%| 13.0% 12.0% 1.6% 8.7% 4.3%| 10.3%| 41.3%
wE 88% 00% 53% 354 s8ul 5% seul soeu [*F  |wmsm 7.0% 35% 53% 10.5% 5.3% 3.5% 10.5%| 54.4%
— 0.8% 14.8% 8.2% 4.9% 9.8% 0.0% 11.5% 41.0% wsts 4.9% 14.8% 6.6% 3.3%| 11.5% 8.2%| 11.5%| 39.3%
B0 5.7%| 10.7%| 10.2%| 5.0%| 6.7%| 4.3%| 10.9%| 46.5% EE e 0.2%] 11.1%] 11.5% 5.2%| 7.8% 5.9%| 11.3%| 42.0%
e 4.7% 10.7%| 7.3%| 0.7% 9.3% 4.0% 12.0%| 51.3% e 4.0%] 8.0% 8.0% ©5.3% 6.7% 4.7% 10.7%] 52.7%
S5 3.6%| 11.3% 8.6% 6.8% 6.3% 2.3%| 12.7% 48.4% 75 2.3%| 11.3%] 7.2%| 59% 11.8% 4.1% 9.0%| 48.4%
cEmEws | 2.8%| 16.7% 12.5% 6.9% 9.7% 4.2% 13.9% 33.3% cEvmEs | 1.4%| 18.1%| 15.3%] 6.9% 9.7% 5.6%| 12.5% 30.6%
A 8.3% 104% 12.5% 8.3% 8.3% 3.1%| 52% 438% | pules 8.3%| 8.3%| 15.6% 8.3% 8.3% 7.3% 8.3% 35.4%
BRI s we 47% 8.6% 8.6% 3.3% 6.2% 3.3%| 13.3% 52.1% i PP 3.8% 9.2% 8.9% 5.6% 7.1%| 6.2%| 15.1%| 44.1%
it 5.3% 8.2% 10.0% 50% 57% 3.9% 9.6% 52.3% eS I 0.0%| 9.6%| 11.4% 4.3% 9.3% 2.5% 7.1%] 50.9%
J3l— i 6.2%| 13.9% 9.8% 6.4% 9.6% 3.6%| 10.2%| 40.2% T3yt 4.8%| 12.4%| 10.4%| 7.0% 9.4% 6.6%| 9.4%| 39.8%
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(FHOSE) (REDSE)
245 16.9%023.9%019.2%  10.0% ] 11.6% 545 7.6%] 45% 24 11.1%.22.6%).19.8%).11.0%). 11.5% 6.6%).10.2%| 7.2%
HA g 12.8%| 19.7% 22.1%| 10.4%| 12.5% 5.4%| 11.6% 54% |7 |s 11.0%) 19.7%) 19.4%) 14.3%) 11.3%| 7.5%| 11.9%| 4.8%
Left 18.7%) 25.7%) 17.9%) 11.1%) 11.3% 5.4%| 5.9% 4.1% Lt 11.1%) 23.8%) 19.9%) 9.6%| 11.6%| 6.3%| 9.5%| 8.2%
R P 16.3%| 17.4%) 19.1% 11.2%| 13.5% 7.3% 8.4% 67%  [*° |oom~oom 9.0%| 26.4%| 19.1%| 10.7%| 11.8%| 6.7%| 10.1%| 6.2%
s08~308 19.9%| 19.9%| 19.3%| 15.5%| 11.0% 5.0% 6.1%| 3.3% s08~308 12.2%| 23.2%| 14.4%) 16.6%| 8.8%| 8.8%| 9.4%| 6.6%
a0R~ 498 9.8%| 26.9%| 21.8%| 5.2% 15.0% 7.3% 8.3% 5.7% a0R~ 198 6.2%| 19.7%| 20.7%| 9.8%| 14.5% 6.2%| 13.5% 9.3%
5088~ 5088 12.1%) 27.4%| 20.5%| 13.7%| 11.6% 4.7%| 6.8%| 3.2% S0~ 508 8.4%| 20.5%| 23.7%| 10.0%| 12.6%| 7.4%| 10.0%| 7.4%
com~com | 21.5%| 22.5%| 17.3%| 12.6% 9.4%| 3.1% 8.4% 5.2% b0k~ 608 14.7%) 19.9%) 22.0%) 8.9%| 11.5%| 6.8%| 11.5%| 4.7%
208 UL 22.3%1 28.8%| 16.8%| 7.6% 9.2%| 4.9% 7.6% 2.7% 708550 E 16.3%| 26.1%| 18.5%| 10.3%| 9.8%| 3.8%| 6.5%| 8.7%
B |y 15.8%| 22.8%) 22.8% 7.0% 12.3% 8.8% 7.0% 35% | - |ss 12.3%| 21.1%| 24.6% 8.8% 8.8% 7.0% 8.8% 8.8%
Hiih 23.0%| 23.0%| 23.0%| 9.8%| 13.1%| 4.9% 0.0% 3.3% 2 18.0%| 26.2%| 14.8%| 14.8%| 11.5% 6.6%| 1.6%| 6.6%
B 16.7%| 23.0%| 19.1%| 10.4%| 11.5%| 5.4% 8.9%| 4.8% L] 11.5%| 20.0%| 20.9%| 10.2%| 11.7%| 7.2%| 11.7%| 6.7%
i 16.7%) 24.7%| 18.7%| 9.3%| 14.7%| 6.0% 5.3% 4.7% Gik:i2: Yo} 6.7%| 25.3%| 18.7%| 8.7%| 12.0% 9.3%| 10.7%| 8.7%
s 15.4%| 26.7%| 18.6%| 10.9%| 10.4%| 5.9%| 7.7%| 4.5% i 475 8.6%| 25.3%| 18.6%| 13.6%| 9.5%| 4.5%| 11.8%| 8.1%
wEmEns | 9.7%| 25.0%| 15.3%| 20.8%| 11.1%| 2.8%| 12.5%| 2.8% cEmEms | 6.9%) 27.8%| 22.2%| 11.1%| 8.3%| 5.6%| 12.5%| 5.6%
M 24.0% 20.8%| 19.8%| 11.5% 9.4%| 3.1% 6.2% 5.2% s 19.8%| 18.8%| 17.7%| 11.5%| 18.8%] 5.2%| 3.1%| 5.2%
EER 12.7%) 16.6%] 17.5% 0.8% 12.7% 6.5% 163% 8.0% | | |uses 9.2%| 19.2%| 16.0%| 10.7%] 11.2%| 7.4%| 18.3%| 8.0%
Kot 19.6%| 25.3%| 17.1%| 12.5%| 11.0% 5.7% 3.9% 5.0% eS itk 11.7%| 23.5%| 20.6%| 9.3%| 11.7%| 6.4%| 7.1%| 9.6%
Jrsy—we | 18.3%| 28.1%| 21.5%| 10.8%| 11.2%] 4.4%| 3.8% 1.8% z7sy=tete | 12.0%] 24.3%[ 21.9%| 12.2%[ 11.66] 6.2%| 6.4%] 52%
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~MRI. ERRI. HERER. HhigElT —4 ~
n=1,117

F82c |, e a%jmiat) 2z |BTFA | FE_ | Rya— | stz |, VES ko | sss HTlEE

g |SEC | VL g | ha | cas |00 T | sons |wiimn|SSEP| - | mas | o | 2008

BOD | s | ppe |BECHE| Aza— d=a— ) S0 | BMTIS) A=A e | Z3UAY | A=a— STlEE

Fa ) (:iﬂ\fgé Ehis E=his FED AP AN =his IS HEIMLE | ZHh5 PRI

25 P48 9% 42,1 38.6%137.3% 1 35.3%133.0% [ 31.6% 26.9% | 20.9%[17.6%)14.1%113.2% 0.7%] 2.2%

N P 37.0%| 35.5%| 36.4%| 29.0%| 36.1%| 34.6%| 27.2%| 24.8%| 18.8%| 13.7%| 14.9%| 7.2%| 0.9%| 3.0%
stk 54.0%| 44.9%| 39.5%| 40.9%| 34.9%| 32.4%| 33.5%| 27.7%| 21.7%| 19.3%| 13.8%| 15.7%| 0.6%| 1.9%

FE | om~oom 31.5%| 37.6%| 38.8%| 21.9%| 34.3%| 28.7%| 18.0%| 19.7%| 20.8%| 21.9%| 11.8%| 11.8%| 0.6%| 3.4%
308~ 393k 40.9%| 30.9%| 33.7%| 30.9%| 31.5%| 29.3%| 26.5%| 25.4%| 20.4%| 19.9%| 14.9%| 14.4%| 0.0%| 2.2%

4088 ~ 4938 44.0%| 36.3%| 34.2%| 29.5%| 35.8%| 36.3%| 30.1%| 34.2%| 17.6%| 22.3%| 14.0%| 14.5% 0.5%| 2.1%

s0# ~ 593 49.5%| 43.7%| 35.8%| 36.3%| 41.1%| 38.9%| 28.4%| 26.8%| 17.9%| 18.4%| 12.1%| 9.5% 1.6%| 2.6%

608 ~ 693k 62.3%| 50.8%| 42.4%| 44.0%| 36.6%| 28.8%| 34.6%| 26.7%| 22.5%| 12.0%| 16.2% 12.0% 1.6% 3.1%
JoRELLE 64.1%| 52.7%| 46.7%| 60.9%| 32.1%| 35.9%| 51.6%| 27.7%| 26.1%| 11.4%| 15.8%| 16.8%| 0.0% 0.0%

el e 59.6%| 49.1%| 36.8%| 35.1%| 28.1%| 35.1%| 36.8%| 33.3%| 24.6%| 12.3% 14.0%| 8.8% 0.0% 3.5%
H b 52.5%| 42.6%| 41.0%| 26.2%| 31.1%| 37.7%| 23.0%| 36.1%| 21.3%| 21.3%| 14.8%| 18.0%| 0.0% 1.6%
B 51.3%| 39.1%| 38.5%| 40.0%| 34.6%| 32.8%| 33.7%| 25.0%| 23.3%| 16.1%| 13.7% 12.4% 1.3% 2.0%
e 50.7%| 45.3%| 38.0%| 35.3%| 40.7%| 32.7%| 30.7%| 26.7%| 19.3%| 22.7%| 12.7%| 12.7%| 0.0% 1.3%
- 43.9%| 44.3%| 38.9%| 39.8%| 35.7%| 30.8%| 32.1%| 27.6%| 17.6%| 17.6%| 15.4%| 12.7%| 0.9%| 2.7%
wEmEns | 40.3%| 47.2%| 40.3%| 31.9%| 37.5%| 33.3%| 26.4%| 23.6%| 16.7%| 13.9%| 20.8%| 16.7% 0.0%| 1.4%
AT 43.8%| 37.5%| 37.5%| 34.4%| 34.4%| 35.4%| 28.1%| 27.1%| 19.8%| 20.8%| 10.4%| 15.6% 0.0%| 4.2%
BRI | gy 40.5%| 44.1%| 39.6%| 34.3%| 35.5%| 31.1%| 26.0%| 24.0%| 21.0%| 13.0% 10.7%| 3.3%| 0.6%| 3.8%
St 60.9%| 45.2%| 39.5%| 44.8%| 33.8%| 31.0%| 38.8%| 28.5%| 21.7%| 14.9%| 13.2%| 16.0%| 1.1% 1.8%
Srsu—ts | 47.8%| 39.0%| 37.3%| 35.1%| 35.9%| 35.5%| 31.3%| 27.9%| 20.3%| 22.3%| 17.1%] 18.3%| 0.6%| 1.4%
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n=1,052
(FEOHEAE] [ABDEHE]
1HERI | .. _ . _ . _ 2~3hR| Th &Y | FAETS 1A ., _ . _ . _ 2~3hA| Th&Y | HETS
2~3 | iy | et | e | | | | P22 | 2 2~3 | iy | e | e | 1 | | | P25 | 2
ot 1.5% 4.8%] 4.7% 3.1% 2.1% 1.3%) 6.0%876.4% - 1.0% 3.2%] 3.9% 4.3% 3.5% 3.1%) 6.6%874.3%
S P 20ul 71% o014l 494 36% 264 584 641% | |sme 16% 52% 7.8% 6.5% 55% 6.1% 7.4%| 59.9%
at 0.9% 3.9% 284 24% 15% 08% 6.1%] 81.6% - 0.8% 24% 2.3u| 34% 274 1.9% 6.2%| 80.3%
o |omeom | 124 90% 84% 724 06% 24% 48% 665%  |T®  |omesomw | 1.2% 4.8% 54% 7.2% 6.6% 1.8% 8.4% 64.7%
som~som | 41% 9.3% 7.6% 58% 35% 1.7% 4.1% 64.0% som~som | 1.7% 7.0% 8.1% 58% 4.1% 4.7% 7.0% 61.6%
o~ | 22% 55% 7.1% 2.7% 1.6% 1.1% 7.7% 72.0% wm~so | 1.6% 33% 55% 6.0% 3.3% 44% 55% 70.3%
som~so | 1.1% 1.7% 3.4% 28% 1.7% 1.1% 8.4%|79.8% som~som | 1.1% 0.6% 1.1% 3.9% 1.1% 3.4% 10.7% 78.1%
oo~ | 0.0% 06% 1.7% 06% 34% 0.6% 28% 904% som~oolx | 0.6% 1.7% 23% 06% 34% 1.7% 1.7% 88.1%
oML 0.6% 34% 00% 00% 1.7% 1.1% 8.0%| 85.2% ToRELE 0.0% 2.3% 1.1% 2.3% 284 28% 6.2%| 82.4%
B 19% 00% 38% 75% 1.9% 38% 9.4u 717  [*F  |wme 1.9% 1.9% 57% 1.9% 1.9% 0.0% 5.7% 81.1%
__ 0.0% 49% 66% 3.3% 3.3% 00% 9.8% 72.1% i 16% 33% 00% 3.3% 8.2% 1.6% 6.6% 75.4%
—_—— 14% 57% 50% 28% 23% 1.8% 504 75.9% _ 0.7% 3.7% 3.9% 6.0% 2.8% 3.2% 6.2%| 73.6%
I 14% 22% 43% 1.4% 00% 00% 5.8%) 84.8% T 0.7% 22% 22% 22% 14%] 20% 65% 81.9%
__ 24% 49% 29% 34% 054 05% 58% 79.6% s 15% 3.4% 53% 20% 4.4% 1.0% 7.3%74.3%
cmemmns | 0.0% 7.2% 7.2 4.3%| 4.3%| 1.4% 5.8%| 69.6% cmemmns | 0.0% 2.9% 4.3% 4.3% 43% 8.7% 7.2% 68.1%
. 20ul 564 454 344 56% 224 6.7% 69.7% . 2.0% 3.4% 45% 45% 56% 6.7% 6.7% 66.3%
L PP 03% 3.1% 49% 35% 17w 21% 73% 774% [T |uses 0.3% 2.8% 4.2% 2.8% 3.8% 3.8% 8.7% 73.6%
St 14% 1.4% 3.2% 1.4% 2.2% 1.8% 3.6%| 84.8% Rt 1.4% 1.8% 25% 1.8% 25% 1.4% 4.3%| 84.1%
Sttt 23% 7.8% 53% 3.9% 23% 06% 6.6% 71.3% T7SY—tt 1.2% 4.3% 4.5% 6.6% 3.9% 3.7% 6.6% 69.2%
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i R R R e ey
22 B LY > == = = == 1@&? AR 720N
- 2.1:4 5.7:/0 7.6%0 7.3%0 6.3% 4.9% 9.0%157.0% N L 1.7% 46%] 7.0% 5.0% 7.9%0 7.9%)10.5%0654%
Bt 2.904 5.20/0 10.4%| 11.0% 6.5% 4.9% 8.1%| 51.1% Bt 26% 55% 84% 7.1% 8.4% 11.3%| 10.0%| 46.6%
" 1.704, 59% 65% 58% 6.2% 50% 9.4% 59.5% B 1.3% 4.2% 65% 42% 7.7% 6.5% 10.6%| 59.1%
20fi~ 293 3.6% 2.4%| 12.6% 12.6% 6.0% 7.2% 7.2% 48.5% L Y 1.2% 4.8% 8.4% 9.0% 11.4% 9.6% 12.0%| 43.7%
S0l ~2903 29% 7.6%| 10.5% 10.5% 7.0% 5.2% 5.8% 50.6% s0fE~3988 47% 7.0% 5.2% 58% 9.9% 99% 87% 48.8%
s~ 195 1.1% 6.6% 7.1% 9.3% 7.1% 2.7%| 11.5%| 54.4% O~ a0 1.6% 3.8% 88% 7.1% 7.7% 7.1% 9.9%| 53.8%
S0~ 593 1.7% 5.6% 3.4% 56% 51% 6.2% 12.9%| 59.6% S0~ 593 0.6% 1.1% 56% 1.7% 6.2% 7.9% 16.3% 60.7%
608~ 693 06% 45% 7.3% 2.8% 56% 2.3% 6.2% 70.6% S0~ 693 0.6% 5.1% 6.2% 2.3% 56% 5.1% 5.1% 70.1%
s 28% 7.4% 51% 34% 6.8% 6.2% 10.2% 58.0% i JolLLE 1.7% 5.7% 8.0% 45% 6.8% 8.0% 10.8%| 54.5%
— 38% 1.9% 1.9% 57% 7.5% 5.7% 9.4%| 64.2% Ra P 1.9% 5.7% 00% 57% 57% 7.5% 7.5% 66.0%
. 1.6% 4.9% 3.3% 11.5% 6.6% 3.3%| 13.1%| 55.7% S 1.6% 3.3% 49% 33% 9.8% 8.2% 11.5% 57.4%
. 21% 53% 92% 83% 50% 4.4% 9.2% 56.7% Mg 1.4% 4.1% 8.9% 50% 8.7% 7.3% 11.9%| 52.5%
— 14% 5.1% 4.3% 65% 43% 4.3% 8.0% 65.9% I 1.4% 5.8% 2.9% 51% 3.6% 2.9% 10.9%| 67.4%
E 15% 9.2% 7.8% 3.9% 49% 6.3% 87% 57.8% . 24% 58% 6.8% 3.9% 7.3% 9.2% 8.7% 55.8%
wEommes | 1.4% 7.2% 101%] 7.2%| 18.8% 5.8% 7.2%| 42.0% cEqmmEns | 0.0% 2.9% 10.1%| 4.3%] 10.1%] 15.9%| 11.6%| 44.9%
B EY'TS 45% 2.2% 9.0% 10.1% 7.9% 5.6% 9.0% 51.7% BT 3.4% 3.4% 7.9% 9.0% 10.1% 9.0% 6.7%| 50.6%
- 07% 2.1% 83% 56% 56% 6.6% 12.2%| 59.0% fikccl PR 0.7% 3.1% 59% 4.2% 6.2% 10.8%| 15.3% 53.8%
— 25% 51% 51% 58% 54% 5.1% 6.9% 64.3% - 1.8% 47% 6.9% 3.6% 65% 6.1% 6.5% 63.9%
Srsu—wm | 2.7% 8.2% 8.6% 92% 7.2% 3.9% 8.4% 51.7% Srsu—im | 2.3% 53% 7.8% 6.4% 9.7% 7.2% 9.9%| 51.5%
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(FHDSE] [AHDSE]
1B/ | .. i I _ _ |2~3AR| eh&Y | AETS 1AM, _ | A i _ _ [2~3hA| £h&Y |FAETS
2~38 | o | Tm | 1m |1 | | | POEV | S 2~3 | o | mi | | m | | OE0 | e
ot 3.7%) 10.2% | 17.5% ) 13.4% ) 22.6%} 14.2% ] 12.2%] 6.3% ot 3.7%) 8.2%) 13.4%) 12.9% ) 19.5%115.9% 1 15.2%1 11.2%
BA g 4.5% 7.8%| 18.4% 13.9%| 19.4%| 13.9%| 13.9% 8.1% BA law 4.5% 7.4% 13.9%| 16.5% 18.1%| 15.9%| 15.5% 8.1%
At 3.4%| 11.2%| 17.1%) 13.2%| 24.0%| 14.3%| 11.4%| 5.5% - 3.4%| 8.5% 13.2%| 11.4%| 20.1%| 15.9%| 15.1%| 12.5%
B omeoom | 4.2% 7.2%| 15.6%| 13.8%| 21.0%| 13.8%| 16.2% 8.4% T omeoom | 3.0% 7.8% 10.2% 14.4%| 21.6%| 15.6%| 19.8% 7.8%
som~solr | 4.7% 9.9%| 15.1%| 14.0%| 24.4%) 17.4%| 9.3%| 5.2% som~ao | 5.2%| 6.4%| 12.2%| 13.4%| 19.2%| 20.3%| 12.8%| 10.5%
wm~som | 3.8% 8.2%| 19.8%| 10.4%| 23.1%| 15.4%| 12.6%| 6.6% om~aom | 3.3% 8.2%| 14.8%| 10.4%| 18.7%| 16.5%| 14.8%| 13.2%
som~solt | 1.7%| 10.1%| 15.7%| 11.8%| 22.5%| 16.3%| 15.7%| 6.2% som~som | 1.1%| 6.2% 12.9%| 13.5%| 17.4%| 16.3%| 16.3%| 16.3%
som~oom | 2.3%| 11.9%| 16.9%| 15.8%| 24.9% 13.0%| 10.7%| 4.5% som~com | 2.8% 9.6%| 11.9% 13.0% 20.9%| 16.4%| 16.4%| 9.0%
oL 5.7%| 13.6%| 21.6%| 14.8%| 19.9% 9.1% 8.5% 6.8% TORLE 6.8%| 10.8%| 18.2%| 13.1%| 19.3%| 10.2%| 11.4%| 10.2%
T e 1.9%| 11.3%| 15.1%| 13.2%| 18.9%| 18.9%| 17.0% 3.8% T eme 1.9%| 11.3%| 5.7%| 17.0% 7.5%| 20.8%| 20.8%| 15.1%
R 4.9% 13.1%| 9.8%| 14.8%| 32.8%| 6.6% 11.5% 6.6% ks 3.3%| 11.5%) 11.5%| 11.5%| 27.9%| 6.6%| 18.0% 9.8%
B 4.1%| 11.0%) 20.2% 14.7%| 19.0%| 12.8%| 11.5% 6.7% s 3.7% 8.9%| 14.0%| 13.5%| 19.0%| 16.5%| 14.2%| 10.1%
s 5.8%| 5.1%| 14.5% 13.0%| 18.8%| 22.5%| 12.3% 8.0% ot 4.3% 5.1% 14.5%) 12.3%| 13.8%| 13.8% 20.3%| 15.9%
s 1.9%| 13.1%| 13.6%| 12.6%| 27.2%| 12.6%| 12.1%| 6.8% s 4.4%| 6.8% 12.1%) 12.1%] 23.3%| 17.5%| 11.2%| 12.6%
cmmmEns | 0.0% 5.8%| 21.7%| 13.0%| 27.5%| 11.6%| 14.5% 5.8% cmemmes | 0.0% 8.7% 20.3%| 10.1%| 20.3%| 17.4% 14.5% 8.7%
A 5.6% 7.9%| 21.3%| 9.0%| 27.0%| 15.7%| 11.2% 2.2% A 5.6% 7.9%| 12.4%| 13.5%| 22.5%| 14.6%| 16.9% 6.7%
ERRR lasew | 1.7% 8.0% 12.5%] 10.4%| 19.1%| 16.0%| 201%[ 12.2% [ jmsws | 17% 6.6% 10.4% 12.8%| 15.6%| 19.1%] 22.0%| 11.5%
it 3.2%| 10.5%| 18.4%| 15.9%| 21.3%| 14.1%| 10.8%| 5.8% Xinti 2.9%| 8.3% 14.8%| 13.7%| 20.2%| 15.9%| 12.6%| 11.6%
St 5.1% 11.3%| 19.9%| 13.8%| 25.5%| 13.1%| 8.2%| 3.1% J7IU—iit# 5.3% 9.0%| 14.4%| 12.5%| 21.4%| 14.0%] 12.5%| 10.9%
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- 24 @.6%@.5% 3.4%122.4%£20.2%18.0%E17.8%115.9%| 14.5Y Y : ) hgf Efﬁ\ﬁ
Bt 37.5%| 42.1%| 20.7%| 14.2%| 15.5%| 17.2% 16:8% 12.6‘; 17.8‘; :4.5‘? 14.1:6 o e sl ol oo 6.8%| sox] 424
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405~ 4935 42.9%| 46.2%| 26.4%| 18.1%| 16.5%| 14.3%| 19.2% 18.1% 11.5‘70 14.0‘? 12.2‘? sonl sou 7l 1o oo 1as tosl 1o
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i 47.2%| 49.1%| 32.1%| 32.1%| 22.6%| 13.2%| 20.8% 20.8% 17.0”/0 15.3°A 21.0"/0 oalisnl st ol sl Tosl ssl T
=it 39.3%| 50.8%| 21.3%| 21.3%| 23.0%| 11.5%| 13.1% 19.7% 9-8‘; 1‘51.1"/0 5.7"/0 sl ianl i ol ssd i oosl 5o
BAEH S 46.3%| 45.6%| 24.5%| 25.7%| 20.0%| 18.8%| 18.8% 15.8% 15.8”/0 1 .8°A 21.3°/0 2ou 1108l 5ol soxl a7l 5ol ¢ 18] 208
s 90.0%| 39.9%| 23.2%| 18.8%| 17.4%| 14.5%| 19.6% 12.3% 12-3°/0 12.8"/0 16-1"/0 a0 5osl ool sl eon oo 2ol 20
s 43.7%| 43.2%| 22.3%| 17.5%| 23.8%| 19.9%| 17.5% 16.5% 14.6”/0 12.3°/0 13.0°/0 st ool sal saxl 2o eos| 2esl oan
sE+mEws | 42.0%| 37.7%| 24.6%| 20.3%| 17.4%| 20.3%| 18.8% 13.0% 14-5‘; 1 .6‘? 14-60/0 ordahionlisod saires el s
S— AMHS 46.1%| 47.2%| 15.7%| 20.2%| 16.9%| 20.2%| 11.2% 16.9% 13.5"/0 15.9°A 10.1°/0 on 2osTiosl 198 eon 7ol 228 o
HEHE 44.4%| 42.0%| 18.4%| 13.9%| 14.2%| 23.3%| 15.6% 12.8% 17.0°/0 1:.6‘? 7.9”/0 and ol ool s ioid ool 2 el oo
Kipt 48.7%| 46.2%| 25.3%| 28.2%| 23.1%| 18.4%| 16.6% 15.5% 11-9‘; 1 .8‘? 10-1‘? ouTar 7ol sosl ool sasl szl eon
grsy—ti | 44.6%| 45.0%] 25.3%| 24.2%| 22.2%| 14.6%] 19.7% 17.9% 14.6°/0 12.6"6 15.5? ool 1ansTiool el el vosl aal 16
: .6%| 16.6%] 15.6%| 10.9%| 14.2%| 10.9%| 9.4%| 5.7% 7.6%] 3.3% 1.6%
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n=1,016
£ *’gggf/ g | ED | szo [BUso |axno S e DR | FESHRR ”é'i"":’ ﬁff%” HTITE
=5 (=3E 1A ﬂ*—HH‘ HoaL _EZL BRE&HIFIZ | ZLZEFE | B#ZE | F(FIZT 03%?11!- Sy I?fH- ZDith 6%:0)(3:

E=RTS > 295 %45 b i< oY) 95 F (i{;%;ij ) i< oY) B ;’ng A A
20 129.1%[22.0%[20.4% is8%li88%l17.7%L17.1% 14.7% 13.8%] 96% 9.3%] s8.0% 0.9% 11.8%
L Py 20.6%| 18.9%| 18.9%| 22.6%| 18.2%| 18.6%| 15.5%| 13.5%| 11.8%| 9.1%| 11.1%| 7.8% 0.7%| 12.8%
p_ 32.6%| 23.3%| 21.0%| 17.2%| 19.0%| 17.4%| 17.8%| 15.1%| 14.6%| 9.9%| 85% 8.1% 1.0%| 11.4%
FW | omesos | 11.7%| 20.4%| 16.7%| 17.3%| 16.0%| 21.6%| 12.3%| 13.6%| 18.5%| 9.9% 6.8%| 6.8% 1.9%| 14.2%
som~aom | 15.8%| 17.6%| 22.4%| 17.6%| 16.4%| 18.8%| 16.4%| 13.3%| 17.6%| 6.1%| 12.1% 9.1%| 0.0%| 12.1%
wom~aom | 21.2%| 19.0%| 21.2%| 19.0%| 19.0%| 17.9%| 15.6%| 13.4%| 12.3%| 6.1%| 5.0% 3.4%| 1.1%| 15.6%
som~som | 28.2%| 23.5%| 21.2%| 20.0%| 17.6%| 16.5%| 20.0%| 11.8%| 8.8% 5.9% 6.5% 8.8% 0.6%| 11.2%
com~ocom | 43.5%| 21.4%| 22.0%| 19.6%| 18.5%| 17.3%| 20.8%| 14.9%| 14.9%| 11.3%| 8.9% 8.3%| 1.2% 8.3%
TR LLE 53.5%| 30.2%| 18.6%| 19.2%| 25.0%| 14.5%| 17.4%| 20.9%| 11.0%| 18.6%| 16.3%| 11.6%| 0.6%| 9.3%
R e 40.8%| 16.3%| 12.2%| 18.4%| 18.4%| 18.4%| 18.4%| 16.3%| 6.1%| 12.2% 8.2% 6.1%| 4.1%| 10.2%
Hii 27.1%| 32.2%| 27.1%| 13.6%| 20.3%| 23.7%| 13.6%| 11.9% 18.6%| 5.1%| 5.1% 8.5% 1.7%| 13.6%
B 29.1%| 26.0%| 17.3%| 20.3%| 20.1%| 17.3%| 19.9%| 17.7% 12.5%| 9.9%| 11.3%| 8.5%| 0.5%| 12.3%
. 27.6%| 18.7%| 17.2%| 14.2%| 16.4%| 14.9%| 15.7%| 12.7% 11.2%| 9.7%| 9.0%| 7.5%| 0.0%| 17.2%
—_ 28.1%| 15.6%| 25.1%| 17.6%| 17.6%| 19.1%| 17.6%| 12.1%| 16.1%| 10.1%| 9.5%| 7.5%| 1.5%| 10.6%
EemmEy | 34.8%| 22.7%| 25.8%| 19.7%| 22.7%| 13.6%| 12.1%| 15.2%| 12.1%| 6.1% 7.6%| 15.2%| 0.0% 6.1%
mE 28.6%| 14.3%| 33.3%| 14.3%| 28.6%| 9.5%| 14.3%| 14.3%| 14.3%| 4.8%| 14.3%| 19.0% 0.0%| 0.0%
RS 24.4%| 18.6%| 25.6%| 24.4%| 15.1%| 19.8%| 10.5%| 9.3%| 20.9%| 11.6%| 3.5% 2.3% 1.2%| 8.1%
BRI | 23.9%| 15.1%| 18.4%| 21.0%| 15.4%| 14.3%| 12.5%| 9.6%| 12.5% 9.2% 8.1% 6.2% 0.7%| 15.8%
St 36.2%| 26.8%| 23.4%| 14.3%| 22.6%| 18.5%| 22.6%| 17.4% 12.1%| 9.8%| 11.3%| 7.5%| 1.1%| 10.2%
Sysu—ta | 28.2%| 23.4%| 19.8%| 20.0%| 18.6%| 19.2%| 16.7%| 16.1%] 15.4% 9.8% 8.8% 9.2%| 0.8%| 10.4%
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srats | 2094 265 2064] 1695 16,05 1128] 1108 11.48] 1208l 75w 1128 574 5wl sanl 2wl aw 204 33
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